AN

BORN TO RUN FARM

Born to Run Farm Price List

Item

White Resin Chair

60" Round Table

72" Round Table

48" Round Table

Dance Floor 20' x 15'

Dance Floor 24' x 18'

Dance Floor 28' x 18'

Wine Barrels (cocktail tables)
Farm Tables

Rustic Bar for cocktail hour
Horse Trailer Bar

Ceremony (w/ seating and arbor)
Bridal Suite

Staff, Land & Tent(w/flooring & lighting)

Iltems Included w/ no additional fee
below:

-2 Golf Carts

-1 Bathroom

- Umbrellas (if need be)
- Staff members

-2 bars for reception

- Fire Pit

Cost
$2.50 each
$9.50 each
$11.50 each
$6.50 each
$550.00
$625.00
$700.00
$25.00 each
$65.00 each
$55.00
$350.00
$600.00

$550 (Price can increase with over 8 bridesmaids)

$6,000.00

All-inclusive packages are offered for one flat rate price based on

amount of guests invited.

Quantity
240
10
10
6
1

12
20
20



