

Born to Run Farm Price List

Item	Cost	Quantity
White Resin Chair	\$2.50 each	240
60" Round Table	\$9.50 each	10
72" Round Table	\$11.50 each	10
48" Round Table	\$6.50 each	6
Dance Floor 20' x 15'	\$550.00	1
Dance Floor 24' x 18'	\$625.00	
Dance Floor 28' x 18'	\$700.00	
Wine Barrels (cocktail tables)	\$25.00 each	12
Farm Tables	\$65.00 each	20
Rustic Bar for cocktail hour	\$55.00	20
Horse Trailer Bar	\$350.00	
Ceremony (w/ seating and arbor)	\$600.00	
Bridal Suite	\$550 (Price can increase with over 8 bridesmaids)	
Staff, Land & Tent(w/flooring & lighting)	\$6,000.00	
Items Included w/ no additional fee		
below:		
-2 Golf Carts		
-1 Bathroom		
- Umbrellas (if need be)		
- Staff members		
-2 bars for reception		
- Fire Pit		

All-inclusive packages are offered for one flat rate price based on amount of guests invited.